

TTI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

CIN: L67120WB1981PLC033771

Registered Office Add: Office No- 822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street, Kolkata - 700 001, Ph: +91 33 4061 9020 E-mail: tti1711@gmail.com Web: www.ttienterprise.net GST: 19AABCT2625C1ZO

Date: 28/05/2024

To, **BSE Limited** Department of Corporate Services P J Towers, Dalal Street. Fort, Mumbai 400 001.

Sub: Initial Disclosure as on March 31, 2023 for not falling under Large Corporate pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018 -FUND RAISING BY ISSUANCE OF DEBT SECURJTIES BY LARGE ENTITIES...

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code: 538597)

Dear Sir/ Madam.

This is to confirm that the "TTI Enterprise Limited" is not identified as Large Corporate as per the SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/ 144 dated November 26, 2018 as on 31st March 2024.

Kindly take the note of the same.

Thanking You,

For TTI Enterprise Limited

VS

Digitally signed by V SRANKANATHAN
Dit:--Pil o-MELERR TITISOFUES LIMITED, ou.-ALL,
SAAD-73-EAS/BOOGGOOD ISSUED ISSUED IN TED, ou.-ALL,
SAAD-73-EAS/BOOGGOOD ISSUED ISSUED IN TITLED, ou.-ALL,
SAAD-73-EAS/BOOGGOOD ISSUED ISSUED IN TITLED, ou.-ALL,
Disched Vision In the Company of the Compa

Name: Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan

Designation: Director

Din: 02786224



TTI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Registered Office Add: Office No- 822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street, Kolkata - 700 001, Ph: +91 33 4061 9020 E-mail : tti1711@gmail.com Web : www.ttienterprise.net GST : 19AABCT2625C1ZO CIN : L67120WB1981PLC033771

Date: 28/05/2024

To,
BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services
P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai 400 001.

Sub: SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018 - FUND RAISING BY ISSUANCE OF DEBT SECURJTIES BY LARGE ENTITIES.

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code: 538597)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This is to confirm that the "TTI Enterprise Limited" is not identified as Large Corporate as per the SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/ 144 dated November 26, 2018 as on 31st March 2024.

Kindly take the note of the same.

Thanking You,
For TTI Enterprise Limited

V S RANGANATHAN

Digitally signedby V SRANGANATHAN
DNC-HIL, O-MELICRA THI BICFUE SLIMITED, out-ALL
SLOVES-SIGNED SIGNED SLIMITED, out-ALL
SLOVES-SIGNED-SIGNED SLIMITED, OUT-ALL
SIGNED-SIG

Name: Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan

Designation: Director

Din: 02786224